ANNEXURE *“1”

Specification as agreed and requested in buyer ICPO

Product:
Origin:

Specifications:
API GRAVITY:
SEDIMENT CONTENT:

AS M STABILIZED GRAVITY:

WAX-WT PERCENT:
VANADIUM ppm V200:
GROSS HEATING VALUE:
REID VAPOUR PRESSURE:
SALT CONTENT, PPM NaCl:
SULPHUR, WT PERCENT:
ASH, PPM:

COMP. CARBON RESIDUE,
WT PERCENT:

VISCOSITY, CP:

POUR POINT:

Saudi Light Crude Qil (SLCO)
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

33.34
0.1
34.5
2.9
11.0
19.23
2.0
3.8
1.5 MAX
100.0

3.1
55.0
35.0



